TRAVERSE CITY HUMAN RIGHTS COMMISSION

MISSION: To foster understanding of human rights in our community*

Nomination Form

for Recognition of Business/Organization Humanitarian Efforts in the Traverse City Region

Please indicate in which category the recommended business/organization belongs.

- a. 1-30 employees
- b. 30+ employees

Business or Organization Name	
Contact Person	
Address	
Phone Number	
The business/organization is involved information if needed.)	d in these humanitarian activities: (Attach additional
Please tell us how the business/organi	ization actions have enhanced the local community.
Nominator's Name:	
Nominator's Phone Number:	
Please send nominations to:	citypers@traversecitymi.gov
	Traverse City Human Rights Commission 400 Boardman Avenue

Traverse City, MI

49684

Fax: 231-922-4470

Deadline for Nominations is January 31, 2023

Recipient(s) will be honored at a reception in the Spring of 2023

For more information, email: Human Resources at citypers@traversecitymi.gov

* For more information on the Purpose and Mission of the Traverse City Human Rights Commission (HRC), please visit https://www.traversecitymi.gov/government/appointedboards/human-rights-commission